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Period

Indicator

Gender
Teritory -

NSTJ
6.82 4.28 6.82 4.27 100000 100000 99488 99679 7315056 7789025 73.15 77.89
0.17 0.22 0.7 0.88 99318 99573 397124 398106 7215568 7689346 72.65 77.22
0.13 0.09 0.65 0.44 99248 99485 496077 497312 6818443 7291240 68.7 73.29
0.12 0.11 0.63 0.56 99183 99440 495755 497060 6322367 6793929 63.74 68.32
0.4 0.19 2 0.94 99120 99384 495102 496685 5826611 6296868 58.78 63.35

0.72 0.22 3.61 1.14 98921 99290 493713 496167 5331510 5800183 53.89 58.41
0.71 0.24 3.55 1.24 98564 99177 491943 495575 4837797 5304017 49.08 53.48
1.05 0.61 5.27 3.07 98213 99053 489771 494506 4345854 4808442 44.24 48.54
1.43 0.89 7.15 4.45 97695 98749 486728 492644 3856083 4313936 39.47 43.68
2.66 1.49 13.25 7.42 96996 98309 481765 489719 3369355 3821292 34.73 38.87
4.1 2.55 20.33 12.68 95710 97579 473686 484799 2887590 3331573 30.17 34.14

7.64 4.06 37.53 20.11 93764 96341 460024 476859 2413904 2846774 25.74 29.54
12.35 5.87 60.05 28.95 90245 94403 437677 465180 1953880 2369915 21.65 25.1
20.36 9.48 97.18 46.4 84826 91669 403518 447712 1516203 1904735 17.87 20.77
29.36 15.8 137.3 76.19 76582 87416 356621 420427 1112685 1457023 14.52 16.66
43.69 28.36 197.76 132.93 66067 80755 297669 376938 756064 1036596 11.44 12.83
68.78 53.27 294.37 236.02 53001 70020 225999 308785 458395 659658 8.64 9.42

118.43 106.49 454.59 419.46 37399 53494 144491 211371 232396 350873 6.21 6.55
200.6 193.73 647.7 634.4 20398 31055 87905 139502 87905 139502 4.31 4.49
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